1 1 2 10 10
2 6 2 10 23
3 15 3 10 24
4 3 2 10 26
S 4 3 10 27
6 2 3 10 28
7 17 3 10 29
8 3 3 10 36
9 14 2 10 40
10 21 2 10 41
11 12 2 10 43
12 20 2 10 47
13 38 2 10 48
14 35 2 10 52
15 29 2 10 54
16 37 2 10 54
17 42 2 10 55
18 44 2 10 55
19 8 3 10 56
20 46 2 10 56
21 32 2 10 57
22 50 2 11 01
23 31 2 11 07
24 7 3 11 09
25 109 2 11 10
26 34 2 11 11
27 51 2 11 15
28 41 2 11 16
29 73 2 11 18
30 18 2 11 19




DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

23

10
11
13
16
19
22
24
25
26
27
28
30
33

36
39
40

43

45

47

48
49

52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62




DNS

DNS

DNS

63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71

(2
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97




DNS

DNS

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
110
111
112
113




	中学女子２．３年結果

