大会記録 9分44秒 三膳由果 (太田・城西)2005

順位	ナンバ -	氏 名	学年	学校名	記 録
1	1	永井明日香	2	吾妻·中之条	10分10秒
2	6	関根 千智	2	伊勢崎·赤堀	10分23秒
3	15	後閑美由紀	3	高崎·榛名	10分24秒
4	3	伊藤望奈津	2	前橋·第六	10分26秒
5	4	板垣 季恵	3	伊勢崎·第二	10分27秒
6	2	和田 優希	3	利根·片品	10分28秒
7	17	若林 絵里	3	多野 · 入野	10分29秒
8	5	栁 摩美	3	伊勢崎·宮郷	10分36秒
9	14	茂木 奈津美	2	前橋·東中	10分40秒
10	21	半田 歩実	2	伊勢崎·宮郷	10分41秒
11	12	佐藤 真衣	2	安中·新島学園	10分43秒
12	20	永井 李奈	2	利根·月夜野	10分47秒
13	38	井野 瑞	2	前橋·木瀬	10分48秒
14	35	福室 杏奈	2	前橋·桂萱	10分52秒
15	29	大河原友紀奈	2	高崎·榛名	10分54秒
16	37	坂本 小春	2	北群馬·吉岡	10分54秒
17	42	樺澤 志穂	2	勢多·富士見	10分55秒
18	44	新井 遥	2	勢多·富士見	10分55秒
19	8	江口 麻美	3	利根·片品	10分56秒
20	46	茂木 裕里	2	吾妻·中之条	10分56秒
21	32	中島なぎさ	2	利根·月夜野	10分57秒
22	50	前野 友里	2	伊勢崎·赤堀	11分01秒
23	31	櫻澤 裕帆	2	前橋·群大附属	11分07秒
24	7	清水 優	3	前橋·第六	11分09秒
25	109	駒 遥香	2	前橋·第一	11分10秒
26	34	長島 翔音	2	勢多·富士見	11分11秒
27	51	根岸 杏奈	2	藤岡·北中	11分15秒
28	41	新井ひと美	2	吾妻·中之条	11分16秒
29	73	六本木咲希	2	前橋·宮城	11分18秒
30	18	高藤 玲奈	2	高崎·榛名	11分19秒

大会記録 9分44秒 三膳由果 (太田・城西)2005

順	位	ナンバ -	氏	名	学年	学校名	記 録
		23	植栗	実咲	3	安中·新島学園	DNS
		9	日高	美穂	2	吾妻·嬬恋東	DNS
		10	安達	洋江	3	太田·城西	
		11	善養等	宇流以	2	前橋·第六	
		13	大塚	美紀	3	前橋·東中	
		16	中島	利菜	2	伊勢崎·境西	
		19	富澤	聖夏	2	吾妻·中之条	DNS
		22	石坂系	テク美	2	吾妻·中之条	
		24	片山	彩	2	前橋·第七	
		25	小野馬	里理恵	2	渋川·金島	
		26	櫻井	里菜	2	伊勢崎·赤堀	
		27	土屋	瞳	2	吾妻·嬬恋東	DNS
		28	入澤	歩美	2	伊勢崎·第三	
		30	小林	留美	2	吾妻·岩島	
		33	江原	舞	2	藤岡·東中	
		36	小林	紀恵	2	吾妻·中之条	DNS
		39	小川	真結	3	安中·新島学園	
		40	中島	知美	2	伊勢崎·境西	DNS
		43	丹羽息	息理奈	2	みどり・笠懸	
		45	林	夏美	2	吾妻·原町	
		47	酒井日	由理子	2	藤岡∙小野	
		48	山﨑	有未	2	高崎·片岡	
		49	丸橋	亜未	2	吾妻·岩島	
		52	中西	美奈	2	佐波·玉村	
		53		菜々	2	多野·吉井中央	
		54	田島	奈苗	2	伊勢崎·境西	
		55	齋藤里	王莉沙	2	太田·宝泉	
		56	奈良	衿花	2	前橋·荒砥	DNS
		57	岡村	玲那	2	太田·城西	
		58	長島	夏実	2	伊勢崎·宮郷	
		59	三上	莉穂	2	佐波·玉村	
		60	井野	遙	2	前橋·木瀬	
		61	角田	美紀	2	吾妻·原町	
		62	須藤	咲季	2	高崎·高松	DNS

大会記録 9分44秒 三膳由果 (太田・城西)2005

順位	プ ナンバ -	氏 名	学年	学校名	記 録
	63	坂田 彩乃	2	伊勢崎·第三	
	64	石田 三季	2	吾妻·東中	
	65	福島穂乃花	2	みどり・笠懸南	
	66	堤 真貴	2	佐波·玉村	
	67	藤村 春香	2	伊勢崎·境南	
	68	杉 綾乃	2	高崎·箕郷	DNS
	69	青木 美保	2	前橋·第七	
	70	時澤 緑	2	安中·第一	
	71	福島 璃子	2	渋川·北中	
	72	麻生 萌夏	2	前橋·南橘	
	74	高橋 麻友	2	佐波·玉村南	DNS
	75	篠崎すみれ	2	多野·吉井中央	
	76	野口 実夏	2	伊勢崎·宮郷	
	77	大木結里江	2	藤岡·鬼石	
	78	中澤 佳衣	2	吾妻·長野原東	
	79	新井 菜緒	2	みどり・笠懸	
	80	関口 景子	2	前橋·桂萱	
	81	村田 彩織	2	渋川·北中	
	82	橋爪 彩希	2	吾妻·東中	
	83	島田優美香	2	みどり・大間々東	
	84	角田 結実	2	前橋·第七	
	85	中島 彩香	2	伊勢崎・あずま	
	86	長崎 真弥	2	みどり・笠懸南	
	87	櫻井 理子	2	藤岡·北中	
	88	堀口 真紀	2	前橋·宮城	
	89	久保田柚子	2	伊勢崎·境南	
	90	須原 美夏	2	高崎·高松	DNS
	91	高山 美咲	2	高崎·並榎	
	92	篠原 芹菜	2	吾妻·嬬恋西	
	93	関根 歩	2	藤岡·北中	
	94	新井 樹	2	藤岡·鬼石	
	95	小泉 里紗	2	みどり・大間々東	
	96	奥泉紗也果	2	渋川·渋川	
	97	合田 聖	2	渋川·渋川	

大会記録 9分44秒 三膳由果 (太田·城西)2005

順位	ナンバ -	氏 名	学年	学校名	記 録
	98	小渕 麻衣	2	佐波·玉村南	DNS
	99	戸部 愛理	2	吾妻·嬬恋西	
	100	森陽香	2	太田·旭	
	101	朝倉香	2	高崎·倉賀野	
	102	戸谷 若菜	2	高崎·倉賀野	
	103	品川 真子	2	前橋·鎌倉	
	104	高橋 奈那	2	渋川·渋川	
	105	吉羽 美穂	2	太田·旭	
	106	福田ひかり	2	前橋·宮城	
	107	新井さくら	2	多野·中里	
	108	吉澤薫	2	前橋·粕川	DNS
	110	石田 優希	2	多野·吉井西	
	111	本多 菜瑞	2	多野·吉井西	
	112	井野仁唯南	2	高崎·寺尾	
	113	高瀬帆乃夏	2	高崎·寺尾	